K-Type Marker KS65 - Kit - NUMBERS
LETTERS
(can be used for re-order codes)
 100 X KS65RLYW-0 - Number “0”
 100 X KS65RLYW-1 - Number “1”
 100 X KS65RLYW-2 - Number “2”
 100 X KS65RLYW-3 - Number “3”
 100 X KS65RLYW-4 - Number “4”
 100 X KS65RLYW-5 - Number “5”
 100 X KS65RLYW-6 - Number “6”
 100 X KS65RLYW-7 - Number “7”
 100 X KS65RLYW-8 - Number “8”
 100 X KS65RLYW-9 - Number “9”

PUNCTUATION
(can be used for re-order codes)
 100 X KS65RLYW-. - Mark “.”
 100 X KS65RLYW-- - Mark”-”
 100 X KS65RLYW-/ - Mark “/”
ACCESSORIES
(can be used for re-order codes)
 1 X K65CASESGL - Single Sided Box
 1 X Bag of 100 150mm X 3.5mm Cable Ties BLK
 25 X 1130 - 7 digit carrier strip
 25 X 1131 - 12 digit carrier strip
 25 X 1132 - 18 digit carrier strip
ORDER CODE: KS65-KIT-NBR
Features & Benefits
 Lower quantities: No need to purchase rolls of
500 of each marker
 Re-usable: Boxed in durable single sided carrier
box ready to be thrown in shop, truck, trailer, van
etc.
 Flexible: multiple carrier strip sizes for various
applications
 Refillable: When you’re short on a marker simply
re-order a roll and pop back in to your kit
 Multi- application: we’ve conveniently bundled
the most commonly used symbols together with
the full alphabet which will have you covered for
99% of cable marking applications.
KIT CONTENTS
AVAILABLE FROM:
660 Somerville Rd, West Sunshine, VIC, 3020
PH: (03) 9312 6633 I FAX: (03) 9312 6433
E: sales@gvk.com.au
K-Type Marker KS65 - Kit - NUMBERS